9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th D
15th D
16th D
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Fast from food for one calendar day & pray for personal revival

Write an email or letter of encouragement to one of our missionaries

| c@rtLﬂj that  have accomplished the weemg projects for Febmmg, 2022

February 2023 - Daily Bible Reading

Acts 1-2 17" ] Rom. 2 (x2)
Acts 3-4 18" [ Rom. 3 (x2)
Acts 5-7 19" [ Rom. 4 (x2)
Acts 8-9 20" [] Rom. 5 (x2)
Acts 10 21 [ Rom. 6 (x2)
Acts 11-12 22" [ Rom. 7 (x2)
Acts 13-14 23" [ Rom. 8 (x2)
Acts 15-16 24" [ Rom. 9 (x2)
Acts 17-18 25" ] Rom. 10 (x2)
Acts 19-20 26" [] Rom. 11-12
Acts 21-22 27" [ Rom. 13-14
Acts 23 28" [ Rom. 15-16
Acts 24-25

Acts 26-27

Acts 28

Rom. 1 (x2)

[ certify that ( have vead the above assigned reading
during the month of February, 2022

signed

February 2023 - Weekly Projects

Memorize Romans 13:12 & Recite to the Pastor

Pass out 15 Gospel tracts

(Must complete AT LEAST ONE ITEM EACH WEEK)

Slgned

1st

3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10"
11t
12t
13t
141
15t
16t

OO0O0O0O0000O0000O0000O4d

February 2023 - Daily Bible Reading

Acts 1-2 17" [J Rom. 2 (x2)
Acts 3-4 18" ] Rom. 3 (x2)
Acts 5-7 19" ] Rom. 4 (x2)
Acts 8-9 20" ] Rom. 5 (x2)
Acts 10 215 [7] Rom. 6 (x2)
Acts 11-12 22" [ Rom. 7 (x2)
Acts 13-14 23 [] Rom. 8 (x2)
Acts 15-16 24" 7] Rom. 9 (x2)
Acts 17-18 25" ] Rom. 10 (x2)
Acts 19-20 26™ [] Rom.11-12
Acts 21-22 27" ] Rom. 13-14
Acts 23 28" [] Rom. 15-16
Acts 24-25

Acts 26-27

Acts 28

Rom. 1 (x2)

[ certlfy that | have read the above assigned reading
during the month of February, 2022

stoned

February 2023 - Weekly Projects

Fast from food for one calendar day & pray for personal revival

Memorize Romans 13:12 & Recite to the Pastor

Pass out 15 Gospel tracts

Write an email or letter of encouragement to one of our missionaries

(Must complete AT LEAST ONE ITEM EACH WEEK)

[ certify that | have accomplished the weekly projects for February, 2023

Stoned



Monthly Book Project

This is a monthly project, which will be due by the end of the month.

Read at least 30 pages from a book found in our library of your
choosing. Once you are finished, complete the following:

Book Title:

Author:

Book Subject:

Pages Read:

Summarize one thing you learned from this book

How has / could this book help you in your walk with Christ?

Monthly Book Project
This is a quarterly project, which will be due by the end of the month.

Read at least 30 pages from a book found in our library of your choosing.
Once you are finished, complete the following:

Book Title:

Author:

Book Subject:

Pages Read:

Summarize one thing you learned from this book

How has / could this book help you in your walk with Christ?




