February 2023 - Daily Bible Reading

February 2023 - Daily Bible Reading	February 2023 - Daily Bible Reading
1st Acts 1-2 17th Rom. 2 (x2) 2nd Acts 3-4 18th Rom. 3 (x2) 3rd Acts 5-7 19th Rom. 4 (x2) 4th Acts 8-9 20th Rom. 5 (x2) 5th Acts 10 21st Rom. 6 (x2) 6th Acts 11-12 22nd Rom. 6 (x2) 7th Acts 13-14 23rd Rom. 8 (x2) 8th Acts 15-16 24th Rom. 9 (x2) 9th Acts 17-18 25th Rom. 10 (x2) 10th Acts 19-20 26th Rom. 11-12 11th Acts 21-22 27th Rom. 13-14 12th Acts 23 28th Rom. 15-16 13th Acts 24-25 Rom. 14th Rom. 15-16 15th Acts 28 Rom. 1 (x2)	1st Acts 1-2 17th Rom. 2 (x2) 2nd Acts 3-4 18th Rom. 3 (x2) 3rd Acts 5-7 19th Rom. 4 (x2) 4th Acts 8-9 20th Rom. 5 (x2) 5th Acts 10 21st Rom. 6 (x2) 6th Acts 11-12 22nd Rom. 6 (x2) 7th Acts 13-14 23rd Rom. 7 (x2) 8th Acts 15-16 24th Rom. 8 (x2) 9th Acts 17-18 25th Rom. 10 (x2) 9th Acts 19-20 26th Rom. 10 (x2) 10th Acts 21-22 27th Rom. 13-14 12th Acts 23 28th Rom. 15-16 13th Acts 24-25 14th Acts 26-27 15th Acts 28 16th Rom. 1 (x2) I certify that I have read the above assigned reading
during the month of February, 2023 Signed	during the month of February, 2023 Signed
February 2023 - Weekly Projects	February 2023 - Weekly Projects
Fast from food for one calendar day & pray for personal revival	Fast from food for one calendar day & pray for personal revival
Memorize Romans 13:12 & Recite to the Pastor	Memorize Romans 13:12 & Recite to the Pastor
Pass out 15 Gospel tracts	Pass out 15 Gospel tracts
Write an email or letter of encouragement to one of our missionaries	Write an email or letter of encouragement to one of our missionaries
(Must complete AT LEAST ONE ITEM EACH WEEK) 41	(Must complete AT LEAST ONE ITEM EACH WEEK)
certify that I have accomplished the weekly projects for February, 2023	1 certify that 1 have accomplished the weekly projects for February, 2023
 Sígned	

Monthly Book Project

This is a monthly project, which will be due by the end of the month.

Read at least 30 pages from a book found in our library of your choosing. Once you are finished, complete the following:

Book Title:
Author:
Book Subject:
Pages Read:
Summarize one thing you learned from this book
TELLOUSHLE
Mat. 5:41
How has / could this book help you in your walk with Christ?
Let us
Rise wb and Build
BELATON

Monthly Book Project

This is a quarterly project, which will be due by the end of the month.

Read at least 30 pages from a book found in our library of your choosing.

Once you are finished, complete the following:

Book Title:
Author:
Book Subject:
Pages Read:
Summarize one thing you learned from this book
Summarize one thing you learned from this book
Tellouship
How has / could this book help you in your walk with Christ?
Let as
Rise wp and Build
FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH